POWER TRANSMISSION

Primary reduction
Final reduction
Gear ratic 1st

2nd

ard
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Reverse gear ratio

ELECTRICAL

3.086
3.692
3.545
2.266
1.631
1.272
1.041
5.850

MNoise level 77.0 dB {A) tested to comply with IS0 5131

Battery 12V —10 Ah
Generator 0.13 kw/5,000 rpm

LIGHTS

Head light {Low/High)

12V 25/28 W > 2

Taillight 12V—-6W
MNeutral indicator light 12V-1T7W
Reverse indicator light 12V 10w
Oil high temperature indicator 12V 1.7W
light

FUSE

Fuse 158 A

141




