POWER TRANSMISSION	
Primary reduction	3.086
Final reduction	3.692
Gear ratio 1st	3.545
2nd	2.266
3rd	1.631
4th	1.272
5th	1.041
Reverse gear ratio	5.850
Noise level 77.0 dB (A) tested	to comply with ISO 5131
ELECTRICAL	
Battery	12 V – 10 Ah
Generator	0.13 kw/5,000 rpm
LIGHTS	
Head light (Low/High)	12 V 25/25 W × 2
Taillight	12 V - 5 W
Neutral indicator light	12 V 1.7 W
Reverse indicator light	12 V · 1.7 W
Oil high temperature indicator light	12 V 1.7 W
Oil high temperature indicator	

15 A

Fuse